

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	

7/9) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate (WBM-III) — do — with all complete job.

$$1 \times (10 \times 30) \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times (10 \times 30) \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times (10 \times 30) \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 8 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.250 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times (3 \times 30) \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.313 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 12 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 3.375 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total Qty.} = 284.063 \text{ m}^3$$

8/24) Providing and fixing of typical MMGSY information sign board — do — with all complete job.

$$\text{Qty.} = 6 \text{ Nos.}$$

~~8/11~~ 11/01/21
(J.B.)

11/01/21

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/ Providing and fixing working benchmark

Qty. vide item no (1) & Page no (1) of TMB

1.01 km

$$@ 3792.29/\text{km} - ₹ 3830.21$$

2/ Providing and fixing reference

Pillars —

Qty. vide item no (2) & Page no (1) of TMB

1.01 km

$$@ 1755.14/\text{km} - ₹ 1772.69$$

3/ clearing and grubbing of Road land —

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Qty vide item no (3) & Page no (1) of TMB					
sq	—			0.707 hect	
@ 51133.76/hect					₹ 36151.568

4/ Excavation for Roadway —					
Qty vide item no. (4) & Page no (2) of TMB.					
sq	—			106.05 m ³	
@ 74.16/m ³					₹ 7864.668

5/ Construction of embankment —					
Qty vide item no (5) & Page no (2) of TMB					
sq	—			780.375 m ³	
@ 141.14/m ³					₹ 11042.12

3/ Construction of GSB by providing well graded material. —					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Qty vide item no (6) & Page no (2) of TMB					
sq	—			518.062 m ³	
@ 3467.95/m ³					₹ 1796680.998

7/ Providing, laying, spreading (WBM-II)					
Qty vide item no. (7) & Page no. (4) of TMB					
sq	—			284.063 m ³	
@ 4213.34/m ³					₹ 1196851.89

8/ Providing and fixing of Typical MMGSy information sign board.					
Qty vide item no. (8) & Page no. (4) of TMB.					
sq	—			6 Nos.	
@ 10959.75/no.					₹ 65758.50

Total Amount					₹ 3219052.66
--------------	--	--	--	--	--------------

1.0% L.B on Total Amount =					₹ 32190.527
----------------------------	--	--	--	--	-------------

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12.0 % GST on Total Amount = ₹					386286.319
0.9685% S.F on Total Amount = ₹					31176.525
Gross Amount = ₹					3668706.0
Less 11% on Gross Amount = - ₹					403557.66
As Per Agreement					
CAP 11/01/21 11/01/21 Net Amount = ₹					3265148.00
11/01/21 11/01/21					
Material Statement					
Earth work =					886.42 m ³
Stone Metal =					841.0 m ³
Stone screening =					192.50 m ³

~~11/01/21~~
J.E